LED
WELL LIGHTS
12FX-120V-410
with a 5-Year Warranty.
Product Description
Product Dimensions
Features & Benefits
This water tight spot light is designed for in

2
3
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.  DESCRIPTION  LAMP SUPPLIED   SHIP WEIGHT
12FX-120V-410  Well Light, Composite Lens Holder 9w PAR20 LED (40°) 2.0 lbs.
12FX-120V-410-BLT  Well Light, Aluminum Lens Holder 9w PAR20 LED (40°) 2.0 lbs.
12FX-120V-410-BRS  Well Light, Brass Lens Holder 9w PAR20 LED (40°) 2.0 lbs.
12FX-120V-410  Well Light, Composite Grate 9w PAR20 LED (40°) 2.0 lbs.
12FX-120V-410  Well Light, Aluminum Grate 9w PAR20 LED (40°) 2.0 lbs.
12FX-120V-410  Well Light, Brass Grate 9w PAR20 LED (40°) 3.0 lbs.
ACCESSORIES
CATALOG NO.  DESCRIPTION
12AC-133SM-BLT / -BRS Cast Aluminum or Brass Lens Holder
12AC-134SM-BLT / -BRS Cast Aluminum or Brass Grate
12AC-135SM-BLT / -BRS Stamped Aluminum or Brass Eyebrow
12AC-08-06 Round 1/4” Mini Cell Louver
12AC-10-SG-SL20SM Flat Stepped Tempered Glass Lens
12AC-10-SL20SMAMBER Flat Amber Tempered Glass Lens
12AC-10-SL20SMBLUE Flat Blue Tempered Glass Lens
12AC-10-SL20SMGREEN Flat Green Tempered Glass Lens
12AC-10-SL20SMRED Flat Red Tempered Glass Lens
12AC-98-SL20SM Flat Linear Tempered Glass Lens (SKYTEX)
12AC-104SB-20 Flat Softener Tempered Glass Lens
12AC-FORM-SL20SM Concrete form for SL-20-SM Series